
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

M/S-TWENTY FOUR SECURE SERIVCES(P)LTD.

DSSHD0938188000

12

MAR-2022

22-APR-2022 17:3006-APR-2022

MONTHLYPFECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1169252635

ECR

APR-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 72002139

Total Members 118

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         96,255

Total Refund Advance         42,399

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,38,654

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 1
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       11,044
ABHIJIT DAS           343          4951 101801122402 N.A.

        4,123            17        4,123
ABHIJIT DAS -

        4,123
            0          152 - -

       10,263ABHISHEK
KUMAR

          645          9292 101274757263 N.A.
        7,742            15        7,742ABHISHEK

KUMAR
-

        7,742
            0          284 - -

       17,484
AKASH GUPTA           834        1,2013 101757833439 N.A.

       10,009             0       10,009AKASH
GUPTA

-
       10,009

            0          367 - -

       17,484
ALOK KUMAR           834        1,2014 100555216718 N.A.

       10,009             0       10,009
ALOK KUMAR -

       10,009
            0          367 - -

       17,484ALOKNATH
KUMAR

          834        1,2015 100659291787 N.A.
       10,009             0       10,009ALOKNATH

KUMAR
-

       10,009
            0          367 - -

       16,188AMIT KUMAR
TIWARI

          772        1,1126 101112469470 N.A.
        9,267             1        9,267AMIT KUMAR

TIWARI
-

        9,267
            0          340 - -

       15,937
AMIT THAKUR           887        1,2777 101233217521 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645AMIT
THAKUR

-
       10,645

            0          390 - -

       15,542
ANJALI           741        1,0688 101748129712 N.A.

        8,897             2        8,897
ANJALI -

        8,897
            0          327 - -

       17,484
ANJANA SINGH           834        1,2019 101487685296 N.A.

       10,009             0       10,009ANJANA
SINGH

-
       10,009

            0          367 - -

       12,951
ANJANI KUMAR           618          89010 100086013724 N.A.

        7,414             6        7,414ANJANI
KUMAR

-
        7,414

            0          272 - -

       18,836
ANJU         1,048        1,51011 101684723402 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581
ANJU -

       12,581
            0          462 - -

       21,732
ANKIT YADAV         1,209        1,74212 101134918486 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516ANKIT
YADAV

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       16,188
ASHA           772        1,11213 101375443618 N.A.

        9,267             1        9,267
ASHA -

        9,267
            0          340 - -

       18,778AVANESH
KUMAR

          895        1,29014 100726806920 N.A.
       10,750             0       10,750AVANESH

KUMAR
-

       10,750
            0          395 - -

       17,484BACHCHU
SINGH

          834        1,20115 100453976908 N.A.
       10,009             0       10,009BACHCHU

SINGH
-

       10,009
            0          367 - -

       19,560
BALRAM SINGH         1,088        1,56816 101200109065 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065BALRAM
SINGH

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

       14,245
BARUN SARKAR           679          97917 100108204118 N.A.

        8,155             4        8,155BARUN
SARKAR

-
        8,155

            0          300 - -

        4,346BHAGVATI
PRASAD

          242          34818 100731291778 N.A.
        2,903            25        2,903BHAGVATI

PRASAD
-

        2,903
            0          106 - -

       20,283BHARAT
CHAURASIYA

        1,129        1,62619 100698140571 N.A.
       13,548             3       13,548BHARAT

CHAURASIYA
-

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       17,484
BIPIN KUMAR           834        1,20120 100115479720 N.A.

       10,009             0       10,009
BIPIN KUMAR -

       10,009
            0          367 - -

       18,130
BIRENDRA DAS           865        1,24521 100454640943 N.A.

       10,379             0       10,379BIRENDRA
DAS

-
       10,379

            0          380 - -
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       21,167CHANDAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80022 101724351029 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,130CHANDRASHEK
HAR

          865        1,24523 100123075975 N.A.
       10,379             0       10,379CHANDRASH

EKHAR
-

       10,379
            0          380 - -

       16,836
DEEPAK YADAV           803        1,15724 100555252239 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638DEEPAK
YADAV

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       18,130DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

          865        1,24525 101262469517 N.A.
       10,379             0       10,379DHARMENDR

A KUMAR
-

       10,379
            0          380 - -

       17,484
DINESH JHA           834        1,20126 100579994014 N.A.

       10,009             0       10,009
DINESH JHA -

       10,009
            0          367 - -

       19,427DINESH KUMAR
RAI

          926        1,33527 101426933485 N.A.
       11,121             0       11,121DINESH

KUMAR RAI
-

       11,121
            0          409 - -

       18,130DINESH KUMAR
SHARMA

          865        1,24528 100883586816 N.A.
       10,379             0       10,379

DINESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       10,379

            0          380 - -

       19,464GORE LAL
SINGH

        1,065        1,53529 101433229003 N.A.
       12,788             4       12,788GORE LAL

SINGH
-

       12,788
            0          470 - -

       11,655GULSHAN
KUMAR

          556          80130 100901147580 N.A.
        6,672             8        6,672GULSHAN

KUMAR
-

        6,672
            0          245 - -

       16,836HARI OM
SHARMA

          803        1,15731 101768215558 N.A.
        9,638             0        9,638HARI OM

SHARMA
-

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       16,836
HARIDAS           803        1,15732 100161261648 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
HARIDAS -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       16,188JAGTARAN
NATH

          772        1,11233 100659182488 N.A.
        9,267             1        9,267JAGTARAN

NATH
-

        9,267
            0          340 - -

       16,188JAY NARAYAN
MISHRA

          772        1,11234 100488543934 N.A.
        9,267             1        9,267

JAY
NARAYAN
MISHRA

-
        9,267

            0          340 - -

       21,008
JHA AMRISH         1,169        1,68435 101153031887 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
JHA AMRISH -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

        9,712JITENDRA
KUMAR

          463          66736 101231430594 N.A.
        5,560            11        5,560JITENDRA

KUMAR
-

        5,560
            0          204 - -

        5,827KAUSHAL
KUMAR

          278          40037 100191451715 N.A.
        3,336            17        3,336KAUSHAL

KUMAR
-

        3,336
            0          122 - -

       16,836
KIRAN           803        1,15738 101324561416 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
KIRAN -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       17,484
KIRAN DWIVEDI           834        1,20139 100746178359 N.A.

       10,009             0       10,009KIRAN
DWIVEDI

-
       10,009

            0          367 - -

       17,482KISHORI
PRASAD

          834        1,20140 101712399784 N.A.
       10,008             0       10,008KISHORI

PRASAD
-

       10,008
            0          367 - -

       17,386KUMARI
AKANKSHA

          967        1,39441 101232690242 N.A.
       11,613             7       11,613KUMARI

AKANKSHA
-

       11,613
            0          427 - -

       16,188
KUMARI CHINKI           772        1,11242 100629810587 N.A.

        9,267             1        9,267KUMARI
CHINKI

-
        9,267

            0          340 - -

       17,484KUMKUM
MISHRA

          834        1,20143 101553246518 N.A.
       10,009             0       10,009KUMKUM

MISHRA
-

       10,009
            0          367 - -
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       16,836KUNWAR PAL
SINGH

          803        1,15744 101637253969 N.A.
        9,638             0        9,638KUNWAR PAL

SINGH
-

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       16,836MAHESH
KUMAR

          803        1,15745 100903447633 N.A.
        9,638             0        9,638MAHESH

KUMAR
-

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       16,836
MAMTA KUMARI           803        1,15746 101316559633 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638MAMTA
KUMARI

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       17,484MANGAL
YADAV

          834        1,20147 100217792135 N.A.
       10,009             0       10,009MANGAL

YADAV
-

       10,009
            0          367 - -

       17,484MANI SHANKAR
KUMAR

          834        1,20148 100885035973 N.A.
       10,009             0       10,009

MANI
SHANKAR
KUMAR

-
       10,009

            0          367 - -

       16,836
MANISH KUMAR           803        1,15749 101635039430 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638MANISH
KUMAR

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       18,132MANOJ KUMAR
PANDEY

          865        1,24650 100221774561 N.A.
       10,380             0       10,380

MANOJ
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       10,380

            0          381 - -

       16,836MANOJ KUMAR
SETHI

          803        1,15751 101157873039 N.A.
        9,638             0        9,638

MANOJ
KUMAR
SETHI

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       16,836MEENAKSHI
SAXENA

          803        1,15752 101666979997 N.A.
        9,638             0        9,638MEENAKSHI

SAXENA
-

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       12,951MOHAMMAD
AFTAB ALAM

          618          89053 101106574129 N.A.
        7,414             6        7,414MOHAMMAD

AFTAB ALAM
-

        7,414
            0          272 - -

       16,188MOHAMMAD
ARIF

          772        1,11254 101112469415 N.A.
        9,267             1        9,267MOHAMMAD

ARIF
-

        9,267
            0          340 - -

       21,732MOHAN
MISHRA

        1,209        1,74255 100454745728 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516MOHAN

MISHRA
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       24,887MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80056 100237108958 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,836
MUKESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

          803        1,15757
*
10111246938
1

N.A.
        9,638             0        9,638

MUKESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       22,457NARENDER PAL
SINGH

        1,250        1,80058 101112468963 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NARENDER

PAL SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,484
NAVAL KISHOR           834        1,20159 100252411486 N.A.

       10,009             0       10,009NAVAL
KISHOR

-
       10,009

            0          367 - -

       17,484NAVLESH
KUMAR

          834        1,20160 100253022515 N.A.
       10,009             0       10,009NAVLESH

KUMAR
-

       10,009
            0          367 - -

       12,951OM PRAKASH
YADAV

          618          89061 100497408979 N.A.
        7,414             6        7,414OM PRAKASH

YADAV
-

        7,414
            0          272 - -

       16,188OMPRAKASH
KUMAR

          772        1,11262 101258622726 N.A.
        9,267             1        9,267OMPRAKASH

KUMAR
-

        9,267
            0          340 - -

       16,836
PANKAJ JHA           803        1,15763 101214311773 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638
PANKAJ JHA -

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       15,212
PINKI PANDEY           846        1,21964 101756670776 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161PINKI
PANDEY

-
       10,161

            0          373 - -
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       18,111
POOJA KUMARI         1,008        1,45265 101684713548 N.A.

       12,097             6       12,097POOJA
KUMARI

-
       12,097

            0          444 - -

       18,111
POONAM         1,008        1,45266 101509056264 N.A.

       12,097             6       12,097
POONAM -

       12,097
            0          444 - -

       17,484PRAKASH
KUMAR

          834        1,20167 101460617611 N.A.
       10,009             0       10,009PRAKASH

KUMAR
-

       10,009
            0          367 - -

       18,836
PREETI  DEVI         1,048        1,51068 100626408228 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581
PREETI  DEVI -

       12,581
            0          462 - -

       20,283
PREM CHAND         1,129        1,62669 101421150527 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548PREM
CHAND

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       18,778PREM PAL
SINGH

          895        1,29070 101487585197 N.A.
       10,750             0       10,750PREM PAL

SINGH
-

       10,750
            0          395 - -

        2,591
PRITY MUNDA           124          17871 101213288155 N.A.

        1,483            22        1,483PRITY
MUNDA

-
        1,483

            0           54 - -

       21,008
PRIYA         1,169        1,68472 101398650435 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
PRIYA -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

        8,418RAHUL KUMAR
RATHORE

          401          57873 101724453193 N.A.
        4,819            13        4,819

RAHUL
KUMAR
RATHORE

-
        4,819

            0          177 - -

        4,533RAJ BAHADUR
KUSHWAHA

          216          31174 101399814746 N.A.
        2,595            19        2,595

RAJ
BAHADUR
KUSHWAHA

-
        2,595

            0           95 - -

       17,959RAJ KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,129        1,62675 100292398557 N.A.
       13,548             3       13,548RAJ KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       15,542RAJA KANT
KUMAR

          741        1,06876 100292695937 N.A.
        8,897             2        8,897RAJA KANT

KUMAR
-

        8,897
            0          327 - -

       16,836
RAJESHWARI
PRASAD
MISHRA

          803        1,15777 101417871733 N.A.
        9,638             0        9,638

RAJESHWARI
PRASAD
MISHRA

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       21,732
RAJU MANDAL         1,209        1,74278 100298900193 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516RAJU
MANDAL

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

        6,476
RAKESH SINGH           309          44579 100721616841 N.A.

        3,707            16        3,707RAKESH
SINGH

-
        3,707

            0          136 - -

       18,111
RAKHI         1,008        1,45280 101583090764 N.A.

       12,097             6       12,097
RAKHI -

       12,097
            0          444 - -

       18,111RAKHI
DEBNATH

        1,008        1,45281 101345616531 N.A.
       12,097             6       12,097RAKHI

DEBNATH
-

       12,097
            0          444 - -

       21,008RAMESH
KUMAR PANDEY

        1,169        1,68482 101112469334 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032

RAMESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       16,188RANA PRATAP
KUMAR

          772        1,11283 100604479552 N.A.
        9,267             1        9,267

RANA
PRATAP
KUMAR

-
        9,267

            0          340 - -

       12,485RAVI SHANKER
PRAJAPATI

          523          75484 101503588118 N.A.
        6,283            11        6,283

RAVI
SHANKER
PRAJAPATI

-
        6,283

            0          231 - -

        9,712REEJU KUMAR
SINGH

          463          66785 101511344407 N.A.
        5,560            11        5,560

REEJU
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        5,560

            0          204 - -
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       17,484
RENU JHA           834        1,20186 100312810081 N.A.

       10,009             0       10,009
RENU JHA -

       10,009
            0          367 - -

       19,560
RISHIKESH         1,088        1,56887 101215370099 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
RISHIKESH -

       13,065
            0          480 - -

        5,131RITESH KUMAR
PANDEY

          322          46588 101231430807 N.A.
        3,871            23        3,871

RITESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        3,871

            0          143 - -

       14,245RIZWAN ALI
KHAN

          679          97989 100314409465 N.A.
        8,155             4        8,155RIZWAN ALI

KHAN
-

        8,155
            0          300 - -

       16,836
ROHIT KUMAR           803        1,15790 100582261394 N.A.

        9,638             0        9,638ROHIT
KUMAR

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       19,560
ROMA SINGH         1,088        1,56891 100454883898 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
ROMA SINGH -

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       17,484
RUDRA
BAHADUR
BHUJEL

          834        1,20192 100555230720 N.A.
       10,009             0       10,009

RUDRA
BAHADUR
BHUJEL

-
       10,009

            0          367 - -

        4,198
SAGAR           198          28593 101750216003 N.A.

        2,379            25        2,379
SAGAR -

        2,379
            0           87 - -

       14,245
SALIM KATHAT           679          97994 101390448186 N.A.

        8,155             4        8,155SALIM
KATHAT

-
        8,155

            0          300 - -

        2,591
SANDEEP
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

          124          17895 101756669909 N.A.
        1,483            22        1,483

SANDEEP
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

-
        1,483

            0           54 - -

       14,894SANDEEP
SINGH

          710        1,02396 101757722611 N.A.
        8,526             3        8,526SANDEEP

SINGH
-

        8,526
            0          313 - -

       15,542
SANJANA DEVI           741        1,06897 101529215392 N.A.

        8,897             2        8,897SANJANA
DEVI

-
        8,897

            0          327 - -

       17,484
SANJAY           834        1,20198 101183567590 N.A.

       10,009             0       10,009
SANJAY -

       10,009
            0          367 - -

       18,130SANTOSH
KUMAR

          865        1,24599 101387709378 N.A.
       10,379             0       10,379SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

       10,379
            0          380 - -

       16,836SATENDRA
SHARMA

          803        1,157100 100711729809 N.A.
        9,638             0        9,638SATENDRA

SHARMA
-

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       22,457SAURABH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800101 101768215536 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SAURABH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,778
SAVITA           895        1,290102 100982267647 N.A.

       10,750             0       10,750
SAVITA -

       10,750
            0          395 - -

       17,484
SHABNAM           834        1,201103 101363877350 N.A.

       10,009             0       10,009
SHABNAM -

       10,009
            0          367 - -

       16,836SHYAM JI
TRIPATHI

          803        1,157104 100555319102 N.A.
        9,638             0        9,638SHYAM JI

TRIPATHI
-

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       16,188
SONIYA KOSHIK           772        1,112105 100454457723 N.A.

        9,267             1        9,267SONIYA
KOSHIK

-
        9,267

            0          340 - -

       17,484
SONU KUMAR           834        1,201106 100360489674 N.A.

       10,009             0       10,009SONU
KUMAR

-
       10,009

            0          367 - -

       19,560
SUDHIR         1,088        1,568107 101347945447 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
SUDHIR -

       13,065
            0          480 - -
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       17,484
SUGANTI DEVI           834        1,201108 101354927993 N.A.

       10,009             0       10,009SUGANTI
DEVI

-
       10,009

            0          367 - -

       16,836SUNDAR SINGH
GURJAR

          803        1,157109 101573385610 N.A.
        9,638             0        9,638

SUNDAR
SINGH
GURJAR

-
        9,638

            0          354 - -

       17,484
SUNIL KUMAR           834        1,201110 100370614647 N.A.

       10,009             0       10,009SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       10,009

            0          367 - -

        3,848SURESH
KUMAR

          242          348111 101345242471 N.A.
        2,903            25        2,903SURESH

KUMAR
-

        2,903
            0          106 - -

       23,906TRIBHUBAN
PANDEY

        1,250        1,800112 100392190571 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TRIBHUBAN

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,484
UTTAM KUMAR           834        1,201113 101626727180 N.A.

       10,009             0       10,009UTTAM
KUMAR

-
       10,009

            0          367 - -

       16,836VEERENDRA
KUMAR

          803        1,157114 101625319684 N.A.
        9,638             0        9,638VEERENDRA

KUMAR
-

        9,638
            0          354 - -

       18,836
VINAY KUMAR         1,048        1,510115 100067717448 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581VINAY
KUMAR

-
       12,581

            0          462 - -

       17,484
VINAY SHARMA           834        1,201116 101416853125 N.A.

       10,009             0       10,009VINAY
SHARMA

-
       10,009

            0          367 - -

       18,130VINOD KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

          865        1,245117 101192213724 N.A.
       10,379             0       10,379

VINOD
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

-
       10,379

            0          380 - -

       17,484VISHNU KUMAR
MISHRA

          834        1,201118 100555229929 N.A.
       10,009             0       10,009

VISHNU
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       10,009

            0          367 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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